
TOTAL
Target pen Points V/D pen Points Time pen Points Penalty Points Time Points Points

MODERN PENTATHLON - WOMEN'S 30+
1 Grolichová Lucie CZE 1978 W000420 -10 14/18 241 1:10,00 290 7 293 10:48,36 542 1356
2 Novicka Andra LAT 1980 W043692 -20 14/8 241 1:20,33 270 21 279 11:39,57 491 1261
3 Cave Suzie GBR 1984 W043705 -40 8/14 187 1:36,39 238 41 259 12:10,05 460 1104
4 Hoehle Stacy USA 1982 W042542 -30 12/10 223 1:43,37 224 35 265 13:44,84 366 1048
5 Heckeberg Nicola GER 1982 W043545 -30 11/11 214 1:55,13 200 0 300 13:46,05 364 1048
6 Brunk Nicole GER 1980 W043665 -20 5/17 160 1:48,28 214 14 286 15:45,68 245 885
7 Bergner Katharina GER 1985 W043661 -45 10/12 205 1:38,14 234 El. 0 13:06,80 404 798

MODERN PENTATHLON - WOMEN'S 40+
1 Partics Katalin GRE 1976 W000202 0 11/11 214 1:08,39 294 1 299 12:30,81 440 1247
2 Reimers Gesche GER 1969 W043667 30 17/5 268 1:31,05 248 0 300 13:47,60 363 1209
3 Aiello  Amanda MON 1970 W042089 24 5/17 160 1:29,10 252 0 300 12:29,59 441 1177

MODERN PENTATHLON - WOMEN'S 50+
1 Silk Denise GBR 1966 W040607 50 11/11 214 1:24,09 262 0 300 11:59,52 471 1297
2 Aabech Nina DEN 1966 W043502 50 15/7 250 1:27,61 255 0 300 12:49,50 421 1276
3 Wilks Victoria AUS 1959 W043716 115 13/9 232 1:26,20 258 33 267 13:37,68 373 1245
4 Nagel Gerlind GER 1964 W004851 66 11/11 214 1:37,62 235 DNF 0 14:21,93 329 844
5 Walli Heidi FIN 1962 W040627 84 4/18 151 DNS 0 0 300 DNS 0 535
6 Rusconi Jane USA 1966 W043560 50 17/5 268 DNS 0 El. 0 DNS 0 318

MODERN PENTATHLON - MEN'S 60+
1 Fischer Reinhold GER 1948 M043662 266 163 0 223 13/9 232 0:44,64 237 0 300 5:28,10 162 1420
2 Taran Victor RUS 1953 M042101 190 158 0 208 11/11 214 0:39,60 247 26 274 4:18,90 232 1365
3 Van Vuuren Coenraad RSA 1952 M040713 204 127 0 115 10/12 205 0:39,84 247 15 285 4:21,22 229 1285
4 Hostettler Markus SUI 1950 M043824 234 146 0 172 8/14 187 0:57,42 212 24 276 6:50,72 80 1161

MODERN PENTATHLON - MEN'S 70+
1 Steffensen Jorn DEN 1944 M043613 315 143 0 163 12/10 223 0:43,03 240 26 274 5:48,44 142 1357
2 Weber Eduard SUI 1942 M043870 330 85 0 0 13/9 232 1:13,95 179 1 299 7:09,90 61 1101
3 Stalder Erwin SUI 1938 M040366 360 158 0 208 6/16 169 1:08,30 190 El. 0 6:42,11 88 1015

COMBI / RUN

MEN - PENTATHLON

WOMEN - PENTATHLON
Licence

RIDE
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Rank Name NOC
SHOOT FENCE SWIM

MODERN PENTATHLON - MEN'S 30+ 0
1 Bergner Matthias GER 1982 M043660 -30 15/18 194 1:07,59 271 0 300 10:16,51 574 1309
2 Partics Péter GRE 1982 M001333 -30 23/10 250 1:07,28 272 0 300 11:44,53 486 1278
3 Hudolejs Aleksandrs LAT 1980 M043695 -20 17/16 208 1:14,40 258 0 300 13:20,31 390 1136
4 Greville Michael GBR 1977 M043682 -5 7/26 138 1:13,96 259 22 278 12:26,99 444 1114

MODERN PENTATHLON - MEN'S 40+ 0
1 Slynko Volodymyr UKR 1969 M043989 30 18/15 215 1:11,48 264 14 286 9:10,66 640 1435
2 Dietz Sebastian GER 1974 M000142 6 21/12 236 1:01,97 283 0 300 9:52,84 598 1423
3 Polonskii Yuriy RUS 1972 M043852 14 17/16 208 1:07,20 272 0 300 10:13,51 577 1371
4 Bielov Viacheslav UKR 1972 M043196 14 22/11 243 1:08,48 270 0 300 11:03,68 527 1354
5 Vybornov Vitalii UKR 1971 M043990 19 19/14 222 1:00,71 285 21 279 10:47,29 543 1348
6 Mazur Ihor UKR 1972 M043987 14 20/13 229 1:03,19 280 0 300 11:47,38 483 1306
7 Szakmary Sandor HUN 1965 M043873 58 22/11 243 1:16,16 254 15 285 12:21,13 449 1289
8 Kamany Roland HUN 1972 M043875 14 18/15 215 1:09,39 268 7 293 11:50,56 480 1270
9 Ivančo Alexandr CZE 1973 M041117 10 21/12 236 1:03,86 279 42 258 11:49,32 481 1264
10 Van Molen Andres NED 1974 M043979 6 21/12 236 1:25,43 236 0 300 12:10,20 460 1238
11 Budanov  Ooleksandr UKR 1969 M043980 30 13/20 180 1:08,81 269 El. 0 14:42,26 308 787
12 Nilton Gomes Rolim Filho BRA 1973 M000178 10 14/19 187 1:02,94 281 0 300 DNS 0 778

MODERN PENTATHLON - MEN'S 50+ 0
1 Noble Bob CAN 1958 M041222 126 17/16 208 1:03,69 279 8 292 11:25,43 505 1410
2 Zhulov Oleg RUS 1964 M042489 66 19/14 222 1:08,77 269 0 300 10:47,06 543 1400
3 Perevaryukha Andrey RUS 1963 M042491 75 16/17 201 1:09,65 267 7 293 10:30,95 560 1396
4 Morales Jesús ESP 1965 M040353 58 22/11 243 1:08,42 270 21 279 10:58,56 532 1382
5 Tesar Rüdiger AUT 1966 M001149 50 21/12 236 1:12,16 262 0 300 11:04,92 526 1374
6 Van Den Bergh Johan RSA 1966 M041112 50 15/18 194 1:17,27 252 7 293 10:15,27 575 1364
7 Gunko  Iurii UKR 1963 M043982 75 16/17 201 1:15,68 255 7 293 11:34,64 496 1320
8 Csikós Atlila HUN 1962 M043877 84 18/15 215 1:08,66 269 0 300 12:19,09 451 1319
9 Ashour Hossny EGY 1959 M043497 115 14/19 187 1:17,63 251 7 293 12:10,67 460 1306
10 Anoshin Igor RUS 1962 M043630 84 18/15 215 1:12,46 262 0 300 12:32,08 438 1299
11 Parsner Niels DEN 1957 M043501 138 17/16 208 1:11,46 264 30 270 12:55,15 415 1295
12 Beres Laszlo USA 1958 M043846 126 16/17 201 1:11,36 264 7 293 13:01,79 409 1293
13 Gospodynov  Oleksandr UKR 1957 M043981 138 10/23 159 1:14,97 257 52 248 12:00,78 470 1272
14 Engerisser Peter GER 1957 M043779 138 11/22 166 1:32,11 222 7 293 12:37,63 433 1252
15 Dahlem Matthias GER 1961 M043432 94 13/20 180 1:16,11 254 28 272 13:01,93 409 1209
16 Stratemeier William GBR 1962 M042905 84 5/28 124 1:22,11 242 7 293 12:18,69 452 1195
17 Lo Monaco Francesco ITA 1960 M042322 104 12/21 173 1:55,30 176 23 277 14:31,65 319 1049
18 Helal Tarek EGY 1959 M043786 115 11/22 166 1:33,15 220 El. 0 18:54,41 56 557

0:00,00 0

MEN - PENTATHLON

0



TOTAL TEAM
Target Points V/D Points Time Points Penalty Points Time Points Points

MODERN PENTATHLON - TEAMS WOMEN'S 30+ & 40+ &  50+
Brunk Nicole 1980 W043665 -20 0 0 5/17 160 1:48,28 214 14 286 15:45,68 245 885

Reimers Gesche 1969 W043667 30 0 0 17/5 268 1:31,05 248 0 300 13:47,60 363 1209
Nagel Gerlind 1964 W004851 66 0 0 11/11 214 1:37,62 235 DNF 0 14:21,93 329 844

MODERN PENTATHLON - TEAMS MEN'S 30+ & 40+ &  50+
Perevaryukha Andrey 1963 M042491 75 0 0 16/17 201 1:09,65 267 7 293 10:30,95 560 1396

Polonskii Yuriy 1972 M043852 14 0 0 17/16 208 1:07,20 272 0 300 10:13,51 577 1371
Zhulov Oleg 1964 M042489 66 0 0 19/14 222 1:08,77 269 0 300 10:47,06 543 1400

Gospodynov  Oleksandr 1957 M043981 138 0 0 10/23 159 1:14,97 257 52 248 12:00,78 470 1272
Gunko  Iurii 1963 M043982 75 0 0 16/17 201 1:15,68 255 7 293 11:34,64 496 1320

Slynko Volodymyr 1969 M043989 30 0 0 18/15 215 1:11,48 264 14 286 9:10,66 640 1435
Bielov Viacheslav 1972 M043196 14 0 0 22/11 243 1:08,48 270 0 300 11:03,68 527 1354

Mazur Ihor 1972 M043987 14 0 0 20/13 229 1:03,19 280 0 300 11:47,38 483 1306
Vybornov Vitalii 1971 M043990 19 0 0 19/14 222 1:00,71 285 21 279 10:47,29 543 1348

Csikós Atlila 1962 M043877 84 0 0 18/15 215 1:08,66 269 0 300 12:19,09 451 1319
Kamany Roland 1972 M043875 14 0 0 18/15 215 1:09,39 268 7 293 11:50,56 480 1270

Szakmary Sandor 1965 M043873 58 0 0 22/11 243 1:16,16 254 15 285 12:21,13 449 1289
Bergner Matthias 1982 M043660 -30 0 0 15/18 194 1:07,59 271 0 300 10:16,51 574 1309
Dahlem Matthias 1961 M043432 94 0 0 13/20 180 1:16,11 254 28 272 13:01,93 409 1209
Engerisser Peter 1957 M043779 138 0 0 11/22 166 1:32,11 222 7 293 12:37,63 433 1252
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